BIOLOGIE

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag (Abschlusspriufung)

Beginn-Datum

13.04.2026
20.04.2026
27.04.2026
04.05.2026
11.05.2026
18.05.2026

01.06.2026

von

17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10

17:10

bis
21:15
21:15
21:15
21:15
21:15
21:15
18:45

Hochschule fiir Angewandte Wissenschaften St. Pélten GmbH, Campus-Platz 1, 3100 St. Pélten, +43 2742 313 228-200, csc@ustp.at, ustp.at

Firmenbuch LG St. Pélten, FN 146616m, UID ATU 53208201

University of
Applied Sciences
St.Polten

Raum
Fernlehre
Fernlehre
Fernlehre
Fernlehre
Fernlehre

Fernlehre

A.1.09

EUDRES



