BIOLOGIE	Beginn-Datum	von	bis	Raum
Montag	13.04.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag	20.04.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag	27.04.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag	04.05.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag	11.05.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag	18.05.2026	17:10	21:15	Fernlehre
Montag (Abschlussprüfung)	01.06.2026	17:10	18:45	A.1.09